25. SLB-10km-Meistersch.(Team-Alterskl.) (Saarbricken) am 13

30 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Stumm-Zaffuto J-Zaffuto T
Muller-Neumann-Weber-W.
Zender-Squillace-Hawner
Bach-Franz-Schneider
Weingarth-Leibrock-Kramer
Schoéndorf-Strobel-Seedler
Ehrich-Riehm-Neusius
Maas-Vaughan-Becker-Oe.
Bernabeu-Kont-Klein
Huether-Emser-Helfen

Verein/Ort

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

TV Ludweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LA Team Saar

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SV Go! Saar 05

SV Go! Saar 05

TV 1886 Bexbach

Pl./AK

1.MU20
1.M35-80
2.M35-80
3.M35-80
4.M35-80
5.M35-80
6.M35-80
1.W35-80
7.M35-80
8.M35-80

Zeit
1:52:56
1:53:06
1:57:43
1:59:36
2:01:29
2:10:49
2:12:32
2:18:18
2:29:21
2:34:50
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